
Subspecies Name Org Email

Baltimore Jennifer Frye Maryland DNR jfrye@dnr.state.md.us

Bay Christal Niederer Creekside Center for Earth Observation christal@creeksidescience.com

Bay Jimmy Quenelle Creekside Center for Earth Observation jimmy@creeksidescience.com

Bay Lech Naumovich Creekside Center for Earth Observation lech@creeksidescience.com

Bay Stuart Weiss Creekside Center for Earth Observation stu@creeksidescience.com

Bay & Quino Kailash Mozumder ICF International kailash.mozumder@icfi.com

Quino James Gannon BLM jgannon@blm.gov

Quino Eric Porter Carlsbad FWS Eric_Porter@fws.gov

Quino Kim Klementowski Center for Natural Lands Management kklementowski@cnlm.org

Quino Ken Osborne Osborne Biological Consulting euproserpinus@msn.com

Quino John Martin San Diego FWS john_a_martin@fws.gov

Quino Yvonne Moore San Diego Management & Monitoring Program evemoore99@gmail.com

Quino Paige Howorth San Diego Zoo PHoworth@sandiegozoo.org

Quino Ester Chang San Diego Zoo echang@sandiegozoo.org

Quino Kelli Walker San Diego Zoo kwalker@sandiegozoo.org

Quino Beau MacDonald Urban Wildlands Group beaumacdonald@sbcglobal.net

Quino Kristine Preston USGS/San Diego Management & Monitoring Programkpreston@usgs.gov

Quino Adam Malisch Western Riverside Multiple Species Habitat Conservation Planamalisch@biomonitoringrca.org

Taylor's Jenny Heron BC Ministry of the Environment JMHeron@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Taylor's Al Kitzman Benton County Natural Areas & Parks Al.A.KITZMAN@Co.Benton.OR.US

Taylor's Elspeth Hilton Center for Natural Lands Management ehilton@cnlm.org

Taylor's Hannah Anderson Center for Natural Lands Management handerson@cnlm.org

Taylor's Pat Dunn Center for Natural Lands Management pdunn@cnlm.org

Taylor's Karen Lewis Oregon Zoo Karen.Lewis@oregonzoo.org

Taylor's Nick Page Raincoast Applied Ecology nick@raincoastappliedecology.ca

Taylor's Karen Holtrop USFS kholtrop@fs.fed.us

Taylor's Peter Dunwiddie UW/Center for Natural Lands Management pdunwidd@u.washington.edu

Taylor's Mary Linders Washington Dept. of Fish and Wildlife lindemjl@dfw.wa.gov

Taylor's Scott Black Xerces Society sblack@xerces.org
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